poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 862 - 862
Fall 2018

Division 862 - Jonan

Purple Tier
Name
Yukimoto Futawatari

Gen Kyo

Nobuhiro Nakajima
Toshiki Odagiri
Kotaro Sakakibara
Shingo Sakata
Takafumi Hamamoto
Satoshi Yanagimoto
Hirokazu Masuda
Masafumi Tada
Munetomo Kayou
Ai Araki

Ernie David
Yasuhiro Okamoto
Takashi Okada
Kohei Yabe

Kyohei Sakamoto

Red Tier

Name
Osamu lijima

Tatsushi Nakagawa
Yuji Omori

Akira Shibata
Kanta Goto

Osamu Ogiso
Motoki Yashiro

Yellow Tier
Name
Yoshiki Isaka

Koichi Sato
Kana Tanabe
Akiyo Uchikoshi
Tomohiro Matsui
Hiroko Tanaka
Haruto Igarashi
Mio Inami

Joe Kaihara

Mio Matsuda

Member #
05102

06490
01004
02890
02343
00013
02622
00018
05350
00500
00534
00489
03453
01484
06223
10076
03572

Member #
02562

05166
05627
00724
09146
07969
07849

Member #
09480

06948
03156
02077
05625
00655
07852
02856
03209
05945

Team
ARAI THE RAI

Aluminium

TFF - kaleidoscope
Aluminium

ewalu lanakila

Four Dimensions
Hoops

ewalu lanakila

TFF - kaleidoscope
TFF - kaleidoscope
NAKANOBU GARASHIES
MEGURO AVENGERS
Runnin' Wild

Candies

Candies

Runnin' Wild

ARAI THE RAI

Team
NAKANOBU GARASHIES

MEGURO AVENGERS
Four Dimensions
ewalu lanakila

ARAI THE RAI

TFF - kaleidoscope

Hoops

Team
ARAI THE RAI

Aluminium

ewalu lanakila

MEGURO AVENGERS
Four Dimensions
MEGURO AVENGERS
NAKANOBU GARASHIES
ARAI THE RAI

Aluminium

TFF - kaleidoscope

(7]
-

O O O N OO NN O NSNSNS~NSN-~NO NN

(7]
-

? IS NS, BN IS IS IS G

I I S R - T T N - N

=
v

A O DN N OO W W DA DM B W OODNDND®

% N N W N B A O

A A A BB OO WO DN WO WO W

Mw

3
2
2
5
3
4
3
3
2
2
3
1
1
1
2
2
1

Mw

3
2
2
1
1
0
0
Mw

3
3
3
2
2
3
2
2
2
2

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
67%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
40%
40%
25%

Win Percentage
60%

50%
50%
50%
33%
0%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
100%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Place
1

1
1
1

RN

© N N -

12
12
12
15
15
17

Place

D OO a N NN

Place
1

1
1
1
5
6
7
7
7
7

Printed 10/17/2018

Page 1 of 3



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 862 - 862
Fall 2018

Noriaki Nishida
Hayato Suzuki

Rie Goto

Tomoyuki Hamasuna
Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Balachander Sunder
Hideyuki Takizawa
Atsushi Yamamoto
Natsumi Ide

Yumi Kurimoto

Yuzo Takezoe

Yoshiko Takizawa

Blue Tier

Name
Takuro Fujimoto

Takuro Hayashi
Yusuke Hayashida
Michiko Arata
Hiroyuki Kuroda
Megumi Fuseda
Ayumi Nodaka
Masatoshi lwata
Kota Katsukawa
Takuma Oikawa
Sayoko Sano
Kaoru Takahashi
Naoki Takashima
Katsuki Tomi
Kazuteru Yagi
Kota Furukawa
Kohei Nakamura
Shengxin Hong
Aya Odagiri
Yoshinaga Sudo
Kento Takashima
Yurika Ogiso
Atsuko Hamasuna
Fumiko Ishikawa
Tomomi Matsunaga
Shinji Morita

Saburo Morito

10309
07577
01886
10466
06264
06907
10168
05624
05527
08077
03742
00615

Member #
05626

09852
05622
00653
09161
07180
06315
05611
09149
09709
07278
09145
05817
09468
04141
04889
10458
10150
06877
05235
10235
07578
10467
10307
08236
09854
10455

Runnin' Wild
TFF - kaleidoscope
ewalu lanakila
ewalu lanakila
Candies

Four Dimensions
Candies

Four Dimensions
Hoops

Hoops

Four Dimensions

Candies

Team
Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

MEGURO AVENGERS
TFF - kaleidoscope
MEGURO AVENGERS
Candies

Runnin' Wild

ARAI THE RAI

ARAI THE RAI

Hoops

Runnin' Wild

NAKANOBU GARASHIES
ARAI THE RAI

Runnin' Wild

Candies

Hoops

Hoops

MEGURO AVENGERS
Runnin' Wild

ewalu lanakila

TFF - kaleidoscope

ewalu lanakila
NAKANOBU GARASHIES
Runnin' Wild

NAKANOBU GARASHIES

Aluminium

R S S N R S = T T N -

(7]
-

N N NN N WODN O W DN DD W ODNDNDODNODNNMDNDWwWwWWwWWww

A W W A O LOLWLW LW LN P>

=
v

N NN W w o b MDD DA OO ODNMNDNDEDNDDEBDEDNDD OO P DO O®W

O O O _ A A A A A a AN

Mw

3
3
3
3
3
2
3
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

50%
50%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
25%
0%
0%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
75%
75%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33%
33%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

13
13
13
13
13
13
19
20
20
20

Place

@ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N O & H -~ -

N N N N N N =2 2 a a a a
W W W W W N 0 0 © 0 o O

Printed 10/17/2018

Page 2 of 3



JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
A< @ Division(s) 862 - 862
poolplayers.jp Fall 2018
Hisae Mura 09894 Four Dimensions 2 4 0 0% 23

Printed 10/17/2018 Page 3 of 3



